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Place OA Name
SwW
1 1 Tina Harris
2 2 Nicole Mitchell
3 3 Gabrielle O'Rourke
4 4 Elaine Brent
5 5 Julie Johnson
6 6 Sarah Booth
7 7 Elizabeth Bunckenburg
8 8 Emily Solsberg
9 9 Sierra Ryland
10 10 Andrea Peat
11 11 Sarah Riceman
12 12 Liz Eade
13 13 Charlotte Riceman
Place OA Name
M40
1 1 Grant McLean
2 2 Michael Wray
3 3 Francis Evett
4 4 Jim Jones
5 5 Butch Borlase
6 7 Kevin Pugh
7 8 David Kettles
8 9 Darren Gordon
9 11 Kevin Thompson
10 12 Pete Jelley
11 14 Vaile Mexted
12 15 Richard Longman
13 17 William Twiss
14 18 Mark Anderson
15 22 Craig Walker
16 23 Stephen Cummings
17 24 Warren Maguren
18 25 Barrie Joslin
19 27 Myles Carson
20 31 Joseph Muollo
21 33 Steve Harris
22 38 Matyas James
23 40 Darryl Robinson
24 44 Dave Chandler
25 45 Alistair Forsyth
26 46 Stephen Bayley
27 49 Richard Martin
28 51 Chris Martin
29 54 Tony Simmers

Wellington Cross Country Championships

Kapiti Running & Tri Club

Waikanae Park

19 Jul 2014

Results
Female - Senior Women

Team

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Male - Men 40, Men 50 & Men 60

Team

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club
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Time

31:25
32:31
32:41
33:33
34:16
34:22
34:26
35:11
36:41
37:49
37:49
39:01
39:41

Time

28:49
29:56
30:09
30:23
30:25
31:08
31:14
31:21
31:48
31:51
32:05
32:42
32:51
32:55
33:12
33:12
33:27
33:34
33:50
34:04
34:18
35:28
35:44
36:35
36:49
37:01
37:43
38:00
38:26
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58
69
77
82
87

M50

10
13
19
20
21
26
28
29
30
32
34
35
36
37
41
42
43
47
50
52
53
55
56
60
61
62
63
64
67
76
79

M60
16
39
48
57
59
65
66
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
78
80
81
83
84
85
86

Alan Carman
Mark Growcott
Paul Strickland
Martyn Cherry
Miles Coverdale

Peter Stevens
Graeme Butcher
Andrew Wheatley
James Turner
Philip Wallace
Marcus Smith
David Creamer
Paul Richardson
Mark Handley
Liam Healey
Stephen Mair

Bill Trompetter
Jon Cox

Phil Sadgrove
Paul Forster
Malcolm MacDonald
David Hood
Graeme Moss
Peter Wrigley
Richard Kellett
Ray Haste

Terry Bedlington
Donald Coley
Glen Wallis
Malcolm Standrill
Brett Wilby
Warwick Pettigrew
Paul Newsom

Ian Stronach
Steve Bligh

Don Stevens
Michael Binkhorst

Graham Macky
Dave Mason
Jonathon Harper
Lloyd Millar
John Wood
Tony Dawbin
Brian Rusbridge
Peter Denman
Rupert Watson
Peter Corbett
Keith Holmes
Ross Lake
Norman Chu
Roger Childs
Roger Robinson
David Morris
Hadley Bond
Albert Van Veen
Ray Wallis
Percy Percival
John Vickerman

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Victoria University Athletic Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Auckland Uni

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Victoria University Athletic Club
Olympic Harrier Club

Aurora Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Aurora Harriers

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Victoria University Athletic Club

Female - Women Under 18

39:27
41:30
44:18
47:39
57:23

30:27
31:33
31:58
33:03
33:10
33:12
33:38
33:53
33:57
34:03
34:14
34:23
35:01
35:08
35:18
36:05
36:13
36:30
37:20
37:48
38:02
38:18
38:50
38:57
39:59
40:05
40:17
40:38
40:43
41:12
43:40
45:06

32:49
35:38
37:37
39:04
39:59
40:46
40:57
41:21
41:31
41:51
42:15
42:28
42:59
43:01
44:23
45:45
46:43
50:49
50:52
51:42
53:14
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OA Name
Wu18
1 Phoebe van Boheemen
2 Kelsey Forman
3 Michaela Walker
4 Amelia Harris
5 Verona Conroy
6 Christina Gardner

OA Name
MU20
1 Nathan Tse
2 Marcus Karamanolis
3 Max Zorn
4 Michael Du Toit

o
>

Name

(7))
2

Cameron Goldsmid
Ryan McAlister
Dougal Thorburn
Julian Baker
Mathew Rogers
Joel Wyatt

Jamie White

Brian Garmonsway
9 Malcolm Hodge

10 Michael Sutton

11 Andrew Wharton
12 Alasdair Saunders
13 Valentino Luna Hernandez
14 Paul Barwick

15 Dermot Coffey

16 Andy Ford

17 Tim Johnson

18 Grant Pritchard

19 John Beale

20 Brendan Quirke

21 Michael Courtney
22 Brendon Flanagan
23 Scott Ryland

ONOOUT DA WN =

Female - Women Under 20, Women 35, Women 50

OA Name
WUuU20
4 Stevie Paine

9 Ellen Van Looy

SW (ran out of grade)
10 Kelsey Horne

W35
1 Jackie Mexted
3 Gabrielle O'Rourke
5 Tricia Sloan
6 Renee Creser

Team

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Male - Men Under 20

Team

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc

Male - Senior Men

Team

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Triathlon Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Triathlon Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Team

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc

Time

15:47
16:02
16:30
16:54
18:09
23:34

Time

27:53
28:18
30:17
32:19

Time

41:08
41:17
41:50
43:31
43:38
44:02
44:36
44:55
44:59
45:47
46:24
46:29
46:42
47:34
48:44
49:31
49:46
50:34
50:57
51:12
55:52
56:21
59:01

Time

25:38
27:10

27:26

24:30
25:30
25:46
25:59
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12
15
16
17
20
23
25
26
30
31
32
33
34
35

W50

11
13
14
18
19
21
22
24
27
28
29
36
37

OA
GU9

Michelle Van Looy
Lindsay Barwick
Georgina Cox
Rebecca Speirs
Shelley-Anne Tietjens
Marie Pugh

Nikki Braniff-Jones
Keryn Morgan
Sloane Bayley

Jane Heather-Sclater
Liz Anderson

Liz Gibson

Fiona McCrudden
Charmaine McAra
Angela Campbell
Julie Klein

Victoria Humphries
Claire Gold

Michele Allison
Tineke Hooft
Helen Willis

Sue Eckersley
Beverley Hodge
Pam Graham
Vanessa Trompetter
Loretta Desourdy
Trish Coley

Denise Pilcher
Alison Speakman
Claire Jennings

Name

Stefan Przychodzko
Tom Caughley
Harry Burnard
Joel Carman
Thomas England
Robbie Delany
Jordan Maguren
Jack Marshall
Callum Stewart
Christian Davey
Jayden McKnight
Olaf Manz

Harry Poland
Gareth Gwyther
Rhys Gwyther
Jared Sarten
Liam Corkery
Vaughan Brown
Matthew Roberts
Ben Ives

Rhys Mair

Jack Thompson

Name

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Triathlon Club
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Aurora Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Triathlon Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Triathlon Club

Male - Men Under 18

Team

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Athletics & Cycling Masterton
Streamz Track Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Olympic Harrier Club

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc

Female - Girls Under 9

Team

26:57
27:02
27:59
28:51
29:00
29:05
30:17
31:03
31:33
31:58
33:07
33:08
33:28
35:07
35:38
36:15

25:22
27:35
28:25
28:33
29:20
29:40
30:29
30:51
31:15
32:00
32:53
33:00
36:43
38:03

Time

20:47
21:16
21:31
22:11
22:23
22:27
22:36
22:38
22:44
23:12
23:14
23:57
24:13
24:59
25:09
25:17
25:41
28:04
28:08
29:32
30:12
31:30

Time
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Millie Jenkins

Te Waipiata Doyle
Sarah Du Toit
Ariah Bayley
Megan Cherry
Scarlett Freeman
Elanor Adams

Name

Max Poland

Luca Evett
Lachlan Parsons
Ashden Brew
Luke Stoupe
Maclntyre Stevens
Fraser O'Regan-Smith
Matthew Wallis
Taine Flutey
Jonathan Green
Tim Cherry
Ashton Tietjens
David Gordon
Joseph Mellor
James Hay

Bailey Rollo

Tait Keller
Quentin Keller
Joseph Du Toit

Name

Tawhirikura Doyle
Bex Jenkins

Edie Kozyniak
Hannah Evett
Bianca Bailey
Maeve O'Regan-Smith
Rylee Watt

Zoe Ham

Sarah Hay
Katelyn Sceats
Kiara Flutey
Emmilyn Stevens
Lily Trompetter
Mackenzie Winter
Gemma Gordon
Rebecca Forsyth
Gemma Pugh

Name

Jack Julian
Toby Harrington
Fenlon Bayley
Max Young
Lucas Jelley

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc

Male - Boys Under 9

Team

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Olympic Harrier Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc

Female - Girls Under 11

Team

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Male - Boys Under 11

Team

Olympic Harrier Club

Olympic Harrier Club

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

4:39
5:31
5:44
5:56
6:19
6:34
7:06

Time

4:24
4:41
4:43
4:55
5:01
5:12
5:13
5:27
5:29
5:31
5:47
5:51
5:54
6:16
6:27
6:47
6:52
6:57
7:06

Time

8:22
8:35
8:44
8:45
9:03
9:16
9:27
9:28
9:28
9:33
9:53
9:59
10:42
10:49
10:53
11:37
12:03

Time

7:51
7:57
8:00
8:04
8:05
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Logan Stoupe
Alex Martin

Will Young
Christopher Coetzee
Nicholas Green
Nathaniel Graham
Joshua Jordan
Scott Sheffield-Gray
Marco Coetzee
Henry Mellor
William Julian
Jacob Kilmister
Tyler Annand
Findlay Benge
Nathan Butchard
Tom Poland
Ruben Manz

Ben Cherry

Tyler Rollo

Piripi Bercic
Nicholas England
Oscar Strickland
Daniel Wallis

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Karori Athletic Club

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Olympic Harrier Club

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Napier Harriers

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Female - Girls Under 13 & Girls Under 15

Name

Charlotte Floodsmith-Ryan

Metiria Doyle
Maali Kyle-Ford
Esther Kozyniak
Olivia Pugh
Jorja Watt
Jaimee Stone
Neve Kerrison
Una Strickland
Hannah Graham
Renske Gordon
Gemma Warrender

Kirstie Rae
Phoebe McKnight
Sophie Dawson
Olivia Healey
Lucy England
Jayme Maxwell
Rebecca Yorker
Maria Cramp
Madison Robinson
Hannah Gordon
Grace Forsyth
Grace Gordon

Cassandra Trompetter

Shannen Gale
Grace Bird
Megan Willis

Team

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Olympic Harrier Club

Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc

Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Hutt Valley Harriers

Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc
Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc
Hutt Valley Harriers

Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Trentham United Harrier Club Inc
Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc

Male - Boys Under 13 & Boys Under 15

Name

Joel McKay

Team

Hutt Valley Harriers

8:16
8:20
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:41
8:50
8:53
8:56
9:10
9:14
9:15
9:22
9:24
9:43
9:48
10:04
10:04
10:26
11:12
11:23
12:00
14:56

Time

12:41
13:12
13:27
13:52
14:16
14:18
14:59
15:13
16:00
17:22
17:54
19:03

11:58
12:01
12:25
12:48
12:56
12:57
13:30
13:38
14:30
14:45
14:53
15:23
15:35
16:09
16:09
16:09

Time

11:53



2 14 Jayden Gilchrist Olympic Harrier Club 11:58
3 15 Liam Wall Feilding Moa 11:59
4 16 Will Anthony Olympic Harrier Club 12:00
5 17 George Harrington Olympic Harrier Club 12:03
6 19 Eddy Martin Karori Athletic Club 12:17
7 23 Cameron Forsyth Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc 12:29
8 24 Jonathan Sceats Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 12:32
9 25 Luke Elliott Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 12:33
10 26 Bruno McKnight Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 12:39
11 28 Josh Platt Olympic Harrier Club 12:42
12 31 Tristan Bagnall Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 13:03
13 32 Oxford Bayley Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc 13:10
14 34 Max Jones Olympic Harrier Club 13:17
15 35 Robert Apanowicz Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 13:21
16 36 Jacob Elliott Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 13:24
17 38 Mason Waterworth Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 13:37
18 39 Dante Allen Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 13:42
19 40 Harrison Watt Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 13:51
20 42 Jesse Carman Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc 14:05
21 43 Oscar Crowe Olympic Harrier Club 14:09
22 44 Daniel Du Toit Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 14:24
23 45 Ashford Wallace Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 14:30
24 47 Jonathon Roberts Hutt Valley Harriers 14:59
25 48 Mitchell Cameron Olympic Harrier Club 15:10
26 50 Huw Mair Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 15:51
27 51 Keenan Gale Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 16:53
28 52 Jake Butchard Olympic Harrier Club 18:32
BU15
1 1 Max Karamanolis Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 11:03
2 2 Michael Poa Streamz Track Club 11:05
3 3 Callum Brooker Olympic Harrier Club 11:13
4 4 Benjamin Wall Feilding Moa 11:17
5 5 Rueben Goldingham-Newsom Hutt Valley Harriers 11:23
6 6 Nikolai Allen Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 11:30
7 7 Marino Doyle Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 11:42
8 8 Sean Eaton Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc 11:49
9 9 William Adams Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 11:52
10 11 Oliver Barrass Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 11:54
11 13 James Reilly Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 11:57
12 12 Michael Paine Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 11:57
13 18 Peter Roberts Hutt Valley Harriers 12:16
14 20 Joshua Thuraisingham Olympic Harrier Club 12:18
15 21 Sean Hewett Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 12:21
16 22 Timothy Searle Horowhenua College 12:26
17 27 Thomas Strawbridge Trentham United Harrier Club Inc 12:40
18 29 Mathew Walker Olympic Harrier Club 12:43
19 30 Cameron Morgan Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 12:53
20 33 Jack Waterworth Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 13:10
21 37 Barry Bailey Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 13:28
22 41 Thomas McCallum Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc 13:54
23 46 Aaron Baker Wainuiomata Harrier Club Inc 14:45
24 49 Hew Kerrison Wellington Harrier Athletic Club Inc 15:12
Male - Senior Men: Non-Champ
Place OA Name Team Time
SM
1 1 Dave Parsons Wellington Scottish Athletics Club Inc 28:30
2 2 Daniel Headifen Kapiti Running and Tri Club Inc 36:26
Page 8 Athletics Wellington Cross Country & Road Sportscore
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